
Spare Parts CATALOG 

valid - Sep - 2012

AMIAD  
Water Systems

Spare parts Catalog
TAF Filters

TAF Filters Amiad - filters, screens and spare parts orders                 irrigationglobal.com

https://www.irrigationglobal.com/contents/en-us/d20366_taf_series_self-cleaning_screen_filters.html


Spare Parts  List Taf Filters

TABLE OF CONTENTS

2” Hydro TAF-750H 1-4

3” Hydro TAF-750H 5-8

2” Hydro TAF-750E 9-12

3” Hydro TAF-750E 13-16

2” TAF-500	 17-19

2” TAF-750 20-22

3” TAF-750 23-26

Disclaimer:
This document and the information enclosed within it contain restricted and/or privileged information that 
are intended only for usage by authorized Amiad technicians. If you are not a qualified Amiad technician you 
must not take any action in reliance to this document, unless permitted by Amiad. 
None of the procedures provided on this file may be used in any form or by any means without permission 
from Amiad.
If you received this file in error please notify Amiad immediately. 
The confidential nature of and/or privilege in the file enclosed is not waived or lost as a result of a mistake 
or error in this file.
Amiad accepts no liability whatsoever, whether it was caused by:

1. Accessing or other related actions to this file.
2. Any links, procedures or materials provided/attached to this file.

Amiad assumes that all users understand risks involved within this file and/or its attached materials.

All the procedures, drawings, pictures and/or any other information provided in this document are 
presented as general information only; they can be altered, removed or changed without any further notice 
by Amiad.
This document does not replace any certified drawing, procedure or information provided by Amiad in 
reference to a specific customer, site or project.
  
All rights reserved.
 

AMIAD Water Systems
Spare Parts Catalog
TAF Filters



21

2” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule – Drawing 2” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

1 TURBINE ASSEMBLY (HYDROTAF)  DKH1.00069  700190-001782 

1.1 TURBINE COVER ASSY HYDROTAF  DKH2.00153  700190-001862 

1.2 DRIVE UNIT HOUSING+SHAFT MODIFIED ASSY  DKH2.00074  700190-001806 

1.3 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

1.4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20 S/ST304  NBSCR.00357  760101-000519 

1.5 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

1.6 HEX NUT M6 S/ST316 DIN934  NBNUT.00055  760102-000085 

1.7 O-RING SEAL 208 (VALVE)NAT "S"  NBSEL.00054  770102-000106 

1.8 CAP 16MM  MP.00641  780101-000739 

1.9 UNION CONNECTOR 90 DEGREES  DMY1.00031  710101-000989 

1.10 EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY  DKH3.00035  700190-001906 

1.10.1 O-RING P2-018(RACORD)VITON SEALS "S"  NBSEL.00612  770102-000225 

2 PDS PILOT (HYDROTAF)  DKH2.00144  700190-001856 

2.1 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

2.2 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

2.3 HEX NUT M6 S/ST316 DIN934  NBNUT.00055  760102-000085 

2.4 HEX BOLT FULL TH 1/4"UNCX5/8" S/ST304  NBSCR.00211  760101-000414 

3 FLANGE ADAPTOR (HYDROTAF)  DMH2.00011  710101-000760 

3 MOTOR CONNECTING FLANGE 2" TAF,NPT  DMH2.00024  710101-000765 

4 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

5 T-CONNECTOR 1 1/2"TAF-750  DAH3.00017  710103-001252 

5.1 O-RING SEAL P2-116(BEARING NUT)NBR  NBSEL.00032  770102-000085 

5.2 THREADED NIPPLE 11/2" PP  MP.00349  780101-000629 

6 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT HOUSING ASSY  DKH2.00101  700190-001823 

6.1 SEAL U-CUP (SCANNER SHAFT) HYDRO-TAF  DMH2.00026  710101-000767 

6.2 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

6.3 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

6.4 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT TAF  DAH3.00007  710103-001247 

6.5 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT COVER HYDROTAF  DAH2.00100  710103-001198 

CONTENTS >>



43

2” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

6.6 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW #6X1/2" S/ST316  NBSCR.00389  760101-000542 

6.7 SLOTTED PIN 3X20 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00030  760105-000029 

6.8 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT TOOTH S/ST303  DAH2.00113  710103-001209 

6.9 SPRING TOOTH S/ST302  NBSPR.00047  760107-000065 

6.10 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT HOUSING HYDROTAF  DAH2.00093  710103-001193 

6.11 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT GUIDE  DAH2.00096  710103-001196 

7 HOUSING 2"TAF BSPT FOR ENDLESS WORM SAFT  DAH3.00011  710103-001248 

7 HOUSING 2"TAF-750H NPT ENDLESS WORM  DAH2.00007  710103-001140 

7.1 L-CONNECTOR 1/4"MX8MM BLACK-RED  LR.00107  720501-000198 

7.2 T-CONNECTOR1/4"FX1/4"FX1/4"M NICKEL PLA.  LR.00124  720501-000214 

7.3 T-CONNECTOR 2"X3/4X2" (PVC)  DAF1.00242  710103-000954 

7.4 L-CONNECTOR 3/4"F-M (PLASTIC)  MZPPT.00027  780101-000961 

7.5 TURBINE SUPPLY PIPE ASSEMBLY 2" TAF(S)  DKH3.00026  700190-001900 

7.6 FLANGE SUPPORT 3" BSTD  DRA6.00003  710105-000040 

7.7 PRESSURE CHECK POINT PLASTIC W/O NIPPLE  DKB2.00002  700190-001305 

7.8 PLASTIC FLANGE FOR 3"T BSPT  DAA6.00006  710103-000566 

8 TIMER FOR 3"TAF REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT  DKH3.00027  700190-001901 

8.1 T-CONNECTOR 6MMX6MMX6MM BLACK-RED  LR.00144  720501-000233 

8.2 DRIPPER 8 LITER PLASTIC  DKF1.00294  700190-001622 

9 FINGER FILTER 1/4"X1/4"(PLASTIC)  NBCON.00058  730110-000034 

10 SUC SCAN 2" HTAF REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT  DKH2.00143  700190-001855 

10.1 2"-4"SUCTION SCANNER NOZZLE SCANAWAY TAF  DMH2.00002  710101-000751 

10.2 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

11 MOLDED SCREEN  CEH2.S00.XXXX 700101-xxxxxx

11.1 O-RING SEAL P2-242 (2"/3" SCREEN)NBR"S"  NBSEL.00081  770102-000130 

12 PRESSURE BALANCE PIPE 2"S (NEW SEAL)  DKH2.00198  700190-001886 

12.1 O-RING SEAL P2-030 TAF PRES.BALANCE NBR  NBSEL.00017  770102-000070 

12.2 O-RING SEAL824 NAT  NBSEL.00158  770102-000202 

13 LID FOR 3"HYDROTAF STD SEAL  DAH3.00056  710103-001279 

CONTENTS >>

2” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

13.1 O-RING P2-437 50SH 2"S LID NBR WELL LUB.  NBSEL.00122  770102-000169 

13.2 SING.ACTING ROD WIPER SEAL 40MM UPWM NBR  NBSEL.00974  770104-000241 

14 11/2" EXHAUST VALVE  LMH015.00007  730103-000444 

15 NYLON TIGHTENING NUT BLACK (T FILTER)  DAA5.00001  710103-000544 

16 HYDRAULIC CONTROL SEAT TAF  DAH2.00129  710103-001220 



65

 3” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule – Drawing 3” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

1 TURBINE ASSEMBLY (HYDROTAF)  DKH1.00069  700190-001782 

1.1 TURBINE COVER ASSY HYDROTAF  DKH2.00153  700190-001862 

1.2 DRIVE UNIT HOUSING+SHAFT MODIFIED ASSY  DKH2.00074  700190-001806 

1.3 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

1.4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20 S/ST304  NBSCR.00357  760101-000519 

1.5 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

1.6 HEX NUT M6 S/ST316 DIN934  NBNUT.00055  760102-000085 

1.7 O-RING SEAL 208 (VALVE)NAT "S"  NBSEL.00054  770102-000106 

1.8 CAP 16MM  MP.00641  780101-000739 

1.9 UNION CONNECTOR 90 DEGREES  DMY1.00031  710101-000989 

1.10 EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY  DKH3.00035  700190-001906 

1.10.1 O-RING P2-018(RACORD)VITON SEALS "S"  NBSEL.00612  770102-000225 

2 PDS PILOT (HYDROTAF)  DKH2.00144  700190-001856 

2.1 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

2.2 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

2.3 HEX NUT M6 S/ST316 DIN934  NBNUT.00055  760102-000085 

2.4 HEX BOLT FULL TH 1/4"UNCX5/8" S/ST304  NBSCR.00211  760101-000414 

3 FLANGE ADAPTOR (HYDROTAF)  DMH2.00011  710101-000760 

3 MOTOR CONNECTING FLANGE 2" TAF,NPT  DMH2.00024  710101-000765 

4 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

5 T-CONNECTOR 1 1/2"TAF-750  DAH3.00017  710103-001252 

5.1 O-RING SEAL P2-116(BEARING NUT)NBR  NBSEL.00032  770102-000085 

5.2 THREADED NIPPLE 11/2" PP  MP.00349  780101-000629 

6 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT HOUSING ASSY  DKH2.00101  700190-001823 

6.1 SEAL U-CUP (SCANNER SHAFT) HYDRO-TAF  DMH2.00026  710101-000767 

6.2 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

6.3 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

6.4 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT TAF  DAH3.00007  710103-001247 

6.5 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT COVER HYDROTAF  DAH2.00100  710103-001198 

CONTENTS >>



87

3” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

6.6 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW #6X1/2" S/ST316  NBSCR.00389  760101-000542 

6.7 SLOTTED PIN 3X20 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00030  760105-000029 

6.8 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT TOOTH S/ST303  DAH2.00113  710103-001209 

6.9 SPRING TOOTH S/ST302  NBSPR.00047  760107-000065 

6.10 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT HOUSING HYDROTAF  DAH2.00093  710103-001193 

6.11 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT GUIDE  DAH2.00096  710103-001196 

7 HOUSING 3"TAF-750H BSPT ENDLESS WORM  DAH3.00013  710103-001249 

7 HOUSING 3"TAF-750H NPT ENDLESS WORM  DAH3.00015  710103-001250 

7.1 L-CONNECTOR 1/4"MX8MM BLACK-RED  LR.00107  720501-000198 

7.2 T-CONNECTOR1/4"FX1/4"FX1/4"M NICKEL PLA.  LR.00124  720501-000214 

7.3 T-CONNECTOR 2"X3/4X2" (PVC)  DAF1.00242  710103-000954 

7.4 L-CONNECTOR 3/4"F-M (PLASTIC)  MZPPT.00027  780101-000961 

7.5 TURBINE SUPPLY PIPE 3'TAF  DKH3.00033  700190-001904 

7.6 FLANGE SUPPORT 3" BSTD  DRA6.00003  710105-000040 

7.7 O-RING SEAL P2-236 (BOWL 1 1/2")NBR"S"  NBSEL.00076  770102-000125 

7.8 PLASTIC FLANGE FOR 3"T BSPT  DAA6.00006  710103-000566 

8 DRIPPER 8 LITER PLASTIC  DKF1.00294  700190-001622 

8.1 T-CONNECTOR 6MMX6MMX6MM BLACK-RED  LR.00144  720501-000233 

8.2 DRIPPER 8 LITER PLASTIC  DKF1.00294  700190-001622 

9 FINGER FILTER 1/4"X1/4"(PLASTIC)  NBCON.00058  730110-000034 

10 SUC SCAN 3"HYDROTAF REVERSIBLE WORM SHFT  DKH3.00034  700190-001905 

10.1 2"-4"SUCTION SCANNER NOZZLE SCANAWAY TAF  DMH2.00002  710101-000751 

10.2 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

11 MOLDED SCREEN  CEH3.S00.XXXX 700101-XXXXXX

11.1 O-RING SEAL P2-242 (2"/3" SCREEN)NBR"S"  NBSEL.00081  770102-000130 

12 PRESSURE BALANCE ASSY 3" HTAF (NEW SEAL)  DKH3.00097  700190-001942 

12.1 O-RING SEAL P2-030 TAF PRES.BALANCE NBR  NBSEL.00017  770102-000070 

12.2 O-RING SEAL824 NAT  NBSEL.00158  770102-000202 

13 LID FOR 3"HYDROTAF STD SEAL  DAH3.00056  710103-001279 N/A

CONTENTS >>

3” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

13.1 O-RING P2-437 50SH 2"S LID NBR WELL LUB.  NBSEL.00122  770102-000169 

13.2 SING.ACTING ROD WIPER SEAL 40MM UPWM NBR  NBSEL.00974  770104-000241 

14 11/2" EXHAUST VALVE  LMH015.00007  730103-000444 

15 NYLON TIGHTENING NUT BLACK (T FILTER)  DAA5.00001  710103-000544 

16 HYDRAULIC CONTROL SEAT TAF  DAH2.00129  710103-001220 



109

2” HydroTAF-750E Parts Schedule – Drawing 2” HydroTAF-750E Parts Schedule

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

1 TURBINE ASSEMBLY (HYDROTAF)  DKH1.00069  700190-001782 

1.1 TURBINE COVER ASSY HYDROTAF  DKH2.00153  700190-001862 

1.2 DRIVE UNIT HOUSING+SHAFT MODIFIED ASSY  DKH2.00074  700190-001806 

1.3 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

1.4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20 S/ST304  NBSCR.00357  760101-000519 

1.5 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

1.6 HEX NUT M6 S/ST316 DIN934  NBNUT.00055  760102-000085 

1.7 O-RING SEAL 208 (VALVE)NAT "S"  NBSEL.00054  770102-000106 

1.8 CAP 16MM  MP.00641  780101-000739 

1.9 UNION CONNECTOR 90 DEGREES  DMY1.00031  710101-000989 

1.10 EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY  DKH3.00035  700190-001906 

1.10.1 O-RING P2-018(RACORD)VITON SEALS "S"  NBSEL.00612  770102-000225 

2 AMIAD 6V/DC-6 CONTROLLER, EN/SP  LB.00146  720101-000334 

2 AMIAD 220V/AC-6 CONTROLLER,EN/SP  LE.00150  720102-000065 

2 AMIAD 110V/AC-6 CON EN/SP FOR TAF FIL  LE.00148  720102-000063 

2.1 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

2.2 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

2.3 HEX NUT M6 S/ST316 DIN934  NBNUT.00055  760102-000085 

2.4 CONTROL SYS SLING HYDROTAF SPEC 110/220V  DAH2.00060  710103-001171 

3 FLANGE ADAPTOR (HYDROTAF)  DMH2.00011  710101-000760 

3 MOTOR CONNECTING FLANGE 2" TAF,NPT  DMH2.00024  710101-000765 

4 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

5 T-CONNECTOR 1 1/2"TAF-750  DAH3.00017  710103-001252 

5.1 O-RING SEAL P2-116(BEARING NUT)NBR  NBSEL.00032  770102-000085 

5.2 THREADED NIPPLE 11/2" PP  MP.00349  780101-000629 

6 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT HOUSING ASSY  DKH2.00101  700190-001823 

6.1 SEAL U-CUP (SCANNER SHAFT) HYDRO-TAF  DMH2.00026  710101-000767 

6.2 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

6.3 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

CONTENTS >>



1211

2” HydroTAF-750E Parts Schedule

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

6.4 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT TAF  DAH3.00007  710103-001247 

6.5 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT COVER HYDROTAF  DAH2.00100  710103-001198 

6.6 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW #6X1/2" S/ST316  NBSCR.00389  760101-000542 

6.7 SLOTTED PIN 3X20 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00030  760105-000029 

6.8 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT TOOTH S/ST303  DAH2.00113  710103-001209 

6.9 SPRING TOOTH S/ST302  NBSPR.00047  760107-000065 

6.10 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT HOUSING HYDROTAF  DAH2.00093  710103-001193 

6.11 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT GUIDE  DAH2.00096  710103-001196 

7 HOUSING 2"TAF BSPT FOR ENDLESS WORM SAFT  DAH3.00011  710103-001248 

7 HOUSING 2"TAF-750H NPT ENDLESS WORM  DAH2.00007  710103-001140 

7.1 L-CONNECTOR 1/4"MX8MM BLACK-RED  LR.00107  720501-000198 

7.2 T-CONNECTOR1/4"FX1/4"FX1/4"M NICKEL PLA.  LR.00124  720501-000214 

7.3 T-CONNECTOR 2"X3/4X2" (PVC)  DAF1.00242  710103-000954 

7.4 L-CONNECTOR 3/4"F-M (PLASTIC)  MZPPT.00027  780101-000961 

7.5 TURBINE SUPPLY PIPE ASSEMBLY 2" TAF(S)  DKH3.00026  700190-001900 

7.6 FLANGE SUPPORT 3" BSTD  DRA6.00003  710105-000040 

7.7 PRESSURE CHECK POINT PLASTIC W/O NIPPLE DKB2.00002  700190-001305 

7.8 PLASTIC FLANGE FOR 3"T BSPT  DAA6.00006  710103-000566 

8 SOLENOID LATCH VALVE BODY S982-2L  LN.00247  720103-000308 

8 3/2 NC SOLENOID VALVE 60HZ NC 24VAC  LN.00032  720103-000189 

8 3/2 NC SOLENOID VALVE (TYPEB) 24VAC 50HZ  LN.00029  720103-000187 

9 FINGER FILTER 1/4"X1/4"(PLASTIC)  NBCON.00058  730110-000034 

10 SUC SCAN 2" HTAF REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT  DKH2.00143  700190-001855 

10.1 2"-4"SUCTION SCANNER NOZZLE SCANAWAY TAF  DMH2.00002  710101-000751 

10.2 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

11 MOLDED SCREEN  CEH3.S00.XXXX 700101-XXXXXX

11.1 O-RING SEAL P2-242 (2"/3" SCREEN)NBR"S"  NBSEL.00081  770102-000130 

12 PRESSURE BALANCE PIPE 2"S (NEW SEAL)  DKH2.00198  700190-001886 

12.1 O-RING SEAL P2-030 TAF PRES.BALANCE NBR  NBSEL.00017  770102-000070 

CONTENTS >>

2” HydroTAF-750H Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

12.2 O-RING SEAL824 NAT  NBSEL.00158  770102-000202 

13 LID FOR 3"HYDROTAF STD SEAL  DAH3.00056  710103-001279 

13.1 O-RING P2-437 50SH 2"S LID NBR WELL LUB.  NBSEL.00122  770102-000169 

13.2 SING.ACTING ROD WIPER SEAL 40MM UPWM NBR  NBSEL.00974  770104-000241 

14 11/2" EXHAUST VALVE  LMH015.00007  730103-000444 

15 NYLON TIGHTENING NUT BLACK (T FILTER)  DAA5.00001  710103-000544 

22 PD SWITCH UE 24-011 LC.00036  720104-000029 

22 PD SWITCH MIDWEST LC.00035  720104-000028 



1413

3” HydroTAF-750E Parts Schedule – Drawing 3” HydroTAF-750E Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

1 TURBINE ASSEMBLY (HYDROTAF)  DKH1.00069  700190-001782 

1.1 TURBINE COVER ASSY HYDROTAF  DKH2.00153  700190-001862 

1.2 DRIVE UNIT HOUSING+SHAFT MODIFIED ASSY  DKH2.00074  700190-001806 

1.3 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

1.4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20 S/ST304  NBSCR.00357  760101-000519 

1.5 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

1.6 HEX NUT M6 S/ST316 DIN934  NBNUT.00055  760102-000085 

1.7 O-RING SEAL 208 (VALVE)NAT "S"  NBSEL.00054  770102-000106 

1.8 CAP 16MM  MP.00641  780101-000739 

1.9 UNION CONNECTOR 90 DEGREES  DMY1.00031  710101-000989 

1.10 EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY  DKH3.00035  700190-001906 

1.10.1 O-RING P2-018(RACORD)VITON SEALS "S"  NBSEL.00612  770102-000225 

2 AMIAD 6V/DC-6 CONTROLLER, EN/SP  LB.00146  720101-000334 

2 AMIAD 220V/AC-6 CONTROLLER,EN/SP  LE.00150  720102-000065 

2 AMIAD 110V/AC-6 CON EN/SP FOR TAF FIL  LE.00148  720102-000063 

2.1 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

2.2 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

2.3 HEX NUT M6 S/ST316 DIN934  NBNUT.00055  760102-000085 

2.4 HEX BOLT FULL TH 1/4"UNCX5/8" S/ST304  NBSCR.00211  760101-000414 

3 FLANGE ADAPTOR (HYDROTAF)  DMH2.00011  710101-000760 

3 MOTOR CONNECTING FLANGE 2" TAF,NPT  DMH2.00024  710101-000765 

4 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

5 T-CONNECTOR 1 1/2"TAF-750  DAH3.00017  710103-001252 

5.1 O-RING SEAL P2-116(BEARING NUT)NBR  NBSEL.00032  770102-000085 

5.2 THREADED NIPPLE 11/2" PP  MP.00349  780101-000629 

6 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT HOUSING ASSY  DKH2.00101  700190-001823 

6.1 SEAL U-CUP (SCANNER SHAFT) HYDRO-TAF  DMH2.00026  710101-000767 

6.2 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

6.3 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

CONTENTS >>



1615

3” HydroTAF-750E Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

6.4 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT TAF  DAH3.00007  710103-001247 

6.5 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT COVER HYDROTAF  DAH2.00100  710103-001198 

6.6 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW #6X1/2" S/ST316  NBSCR.00389  760101-000542 

6.7 SLOTTED PIN 3X20 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00030  760105-000029 

6.8 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT TOOTH S/ST303  DAH2.00113  710103-001209 

6.9 SPRING TOOTH S/ST302  NBSPR.00047  760107-000065 

6.10 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT HOUSING HYDROTAF  DAH2.00093  710103-001193 

6.11 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT GUIDE  DAH2.00096  710103-001196 

7 HOUSING 3"TAF-750H BSPT ENDLESS WORM  DAH3.00013  710103-001249 

7 HOUSING 3"TAF-750H NPT ENDLESS WORM  DAH3.00015  710103-001250 

7.1 L-CONNECTOR 1/4"MX8MM BLACK-RED  LR.00107  720501-000198 

7.2 T-CONNECTOR1/4"FX1/4"FX1/4"M NICKEL PLA.  LR.00124  720501-000214 

7.3 T-CONNECTOR 2"X3/4X2" (PVC)  DAF1.00242  710103-000954 

7.4 L-CONNECTOR 3/4"F-M (PLASTIC)  MZPPT.00027  780101-000961 

7.5 TURBINE SUPPLY PIPE 3'TAF  DKH3.00033  700190-001904 

7.6 O-RING SEAL P2-116(BEARING NUT)NBR  NBSEL.00032  770102-000085 

7.11 FLANGE SUPPORT 3" BSTD  DRA6.00003  710105-000040 

7.11 FLANGE SUPPORT 3" ASA150  DRA6.00004  710105-000041 

7.11 FLANGE SUPPORT 3" ISO16  DRA6.00005  710105-000042 

7.12 O-RING SEAL P2-339 (3" FLANGE)NBR "S"  NBSEL.00103  770102-000150 

7.13 PLASTIC FLANGE FOR 3"T BSPT  DAA6.00006  710103-000566 

7.13 PLASTIC FLANGE FOR 3"T NPT  DAA6.00008  710103-000568 

8 SOLENOID LATCH VALVE BODY S982-2L  LN.00247  720103-000308 

8 3/2 NC SOLENOID VALVE 60HZ NC 24VAC  LN.00032  720103-000189 

8 3/2 NC SOLENOID VALVE (TYPEB) 24VAC 50HZ  LN.00029  720103-000187 

9 FINGER FILTER 1/4"X1/4"(PLASTIC)  NBCON.00058  730110-000034 

10 SUC SCAN 3"HYDROTAF REVERSIBLE WORM SHFT  DKH3.00034  700190-001905 

10.1 2"-4"SUCTION SCANNER NOZZLE SCANAWAY TAF  DMH2.00002  710101-000751 

10.2 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

CONTENTS >>

3” HydroTAF-750E Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

11 MOLDED SCREEN  CEH3.S00.XXXX 700101-XXXXXX

11.1 O-RING SEAL P2-242 (2"/3" SCREEN)NBR"S"  NBSEL.00081  770102-000130 

12 PRESSURE BALANCE ASSY 3" HTAF (NEW SEAL)  DKH3.00097  700190-001942 

12.1 O-RING SEAL P2-030 TAF PRES.BALANCE NBR  NBSEL.00017  770102-000070 

12.2 O-RING SEAL824 NAT  NBSEL.00158  770102-000202 

13 LID FOR 3"HYDROTAF STD SEAL  DAH3.00056  710103-001279 

13.1 O-RING P2-437 50SH 2"S LID NBR WELL LUB.  NBSEL.00122  770102-000169 

13.2 SING.ACTING ROD WIPER SEAL 40MM UPWM NBR  NBSEL.00974  770104-000241 

                                                        14 11/2" EXHAUST VALVE  LMH015.00007  730103-000444 

15 NYLON TIGHTENING NUT BLACK (T FILTER)  DAA5.00001  710103-000544 

22 PD SWITCH UE 24-011  LC.00036  720104-000029 

22 PD SWITCH MIDWEST  LC.00035  720104-000028 



1817

2” TAF-500 Parts Schedule – Drawing 2” TAF-500 Parts Schedule

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

1 DRIVE UNIT COVER TAF  DAH2.00107  710103-001204 

1.1 PHILLIPS PAN MACHINE SCREW M5X8 304  NBSCR.00377  760101-000530 

2 AMIAD 220V/AC-6 CONTROLLER,EN/SP  LE.00150  720102-000065 

2 AMIAD 110V/AC-6 CON EN/SP FOR TAF FIL  LE.00148  720102-000063 

2.1 CONTROL SYSTEM BASE SLING  DAH2.00109  710103-001206 

3 DRIVE UNIT TAF-750 220V AC 1/25  LD.00157  720201-000033 

3 DR.UNIT TAF750 110V AC 60HZ 0.015KW 1/25  LD.00156  720201-000032 

3.1 DRIVE UNIT BASIS TAF  DAH2.00125  710103-001217 

4 MOTOR SHAFT COUPLER  DAH2.00123  710103-001216 

4.1 SOCKET SET SCREW M6X6 S/ST304 DIN916  NBSCR.00394  760101-000544 

5 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT SCREW  DMH2.00014  710101-000763 

5.1 SLOTTED PIN 3X20 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00030  760105-000029 

6 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT HOUSING TAF  DAH2.00110  710103-001207 

6.1 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

6.2 SEAL U-CUP (SCANNER SHAFT) HYDRO-TAF  DMH2.00026  710101-000767 

6.3 O-RING SEAL 30X3 NBR "S"  NBSEL.00207  770101-000049 

7 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT TOOTH S/ST303  DAH2.00113  710103-001209 

7.1 SPRING TOOTH S/ST302  NBSPR.00047  760107-000065 

7.2 TOOTH COVER TAF  DAH2.00114  710103-001210 

7.3 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

8 INSTRUMENTATION BRACKET  DAH2.00116  710103-001212 

8.1 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

9 PD SWITCH UE 24-011  LC.00036  720104-000029 

9.1 HEX NUT M4 S/ST304 DIN934  NBNUT.00053  760102-000083 

9.2 PHILLIPS PAN MACHINE SCREW M4X10 316  NBSCR.00375  760101-000529 

9.3 L-CONNECTOR 1/4"MX8MM BLACK-RED  LR.00107  720501-000198 

9.4 CONTROL TUBE 8MM BLACK  LR.00105  720502-000020 

10 3/2 NC SOLENOID VALVE 60HZ NC 24VAC  LN.00032  720103-000189 

10 3/2 NC SOLENOID VALVE (TYPEB) 24VAC 50HZ  LN.00029  720103-000187 

CONTENTS >>



2019

2” TAF-500 Parts Schedule

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

10.1 L-CONNECTOR 1/8"MX6MM BLACK-RED  LR.00119  720501-000209 

10.2 PIPE 5.6MMX4MM PVC BLACK TVMA654.00001  790208-000009 

11 FLANGE ADAPTOR (HYDROTAF)  DMH2.00011  710101-000760 

11 MOTOR CONNECTING FLANGE 2" TAF,NPT  DMH2.00024  710101-000765 

11.1 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

11.2 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X25 S/ST316 DIN933  NBSCR.00263  760101-000445 

12 HOUSING 2"TAF-500/750 BSPT  DAH2.00103  710103-001200 

12 HOUSING 2"TAF-500/750 NPT  DAH2.00105  710103-001202 

12.1 FINGER FILTER 1/4"X1/4"(PLASTIC)  NBCON.00058  730110-000034 

12.2 T-CONNECTOR 8MMX8MMX1/4"M BLACK-RED  LR.00143  720501-000232 

13 PRESSURE BALANCING ASSY.2"TAF ELECTRIC  DKH2.00109  700190-001831 

13.1 O-RING SEAL P2-125SCANNER BEARING NBR"S"  NBSEL.00039  770102-000092 

14 SUCTION SCANNER W/O SHAFT (2"TAF-500)  DKH2.00137  700190-001850 

14.1 SUCTION SCANNER SHAFT 2"TAF  DAH2.00111  710103-001208 

14.2 SLOTTED PIN 3X30 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00034  760105-000033 

14.3 S/A SUC SCAN NOZZLE ASSY,TAF  DKH2.00036  700190-001791 

14.4 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

15 MOLDED SCREEN  CEH2.S00.XXXX 700101-xxxxxx

15.1 O-RING SEAL P2-242 (2"/3" SCREEN)NBR"S"  NBSEL.00081  770102-000130 

16 LONG BEARING FOR SUCTION SCANNER2"T  DAC1.00040  710103-000704 

16.1 O-RING RUB.SEALP2-028HYD.CUTOUT BAS.NBR  NBSEL.00016  770102-000069 

17 LID 2"T BSPT  DAA5.00003  710103-000545 

17.1 O-RING P2-437 50SH 2"S LID NBR WELL LUB.  NBSEL.00122  770102-000169 

18 NYLON TIGHTENING NUT BLACK (T FILTER)  DAA5.00001  710103-000544 

19 11/2" EXHAUST VALVE  LMH015.00007  730103-000444 

20 CONNECTOR 11/2"FX11/2"M  MZPPT.00016  780101-000955 

20.1 O-RING SEAL P2-129 NBR  NBSEL.00043  770102-000096 

CONTENTS >>

2” TAF-750 Parts Schedule – Drawing



2221

2” TAF-750 Parts Schedule

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

1 DRIVE UNIT COVER TAF  DAH2.00107  710103-001204 

1.1 PHILLIPS PAN MACHINE SCREW M5X8 304  NBSCR.00377  760101-000530 

2 AMIAD 110V/AC-6 CON EN/SP FOR TAF FIL  LE.00148  720102-000063           

2 AMIAD 220V/AC-6 CONTROLLER,EN/SP  LE.00150  720102-000065           

2.1 CONTROL SYSTEM BASE SLING  DAH2.00109  710103-001206 

3 DR.UNIT TAF750 110V AC 60HZ 0.015KW 1/25  LD.00156  720201-000032 

3 DRIVE UNIT TAF-750 220V AC 1/25  LD.00157  720201-000033           

3.1 DRIVE UNIT BASIS TAF  DAH2.00125  710103-001217 

4 MOTOR SHAFT COUPLER  DAH2.00123  710103-001216 

4.1 SOCKET SET SCREW M6X6 S/ST304 DIN916  NBSCR.00394  760101-000544 

5 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT TAF  DAH3.00007  710103-001247 

5.1 SLOTTED PIN 3X20 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00030  760105-000029 

6 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT HOUSING TAF  DAH2.00110  710103-001207           

6.1 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

6.2 SEAL U-CUP (SCANNER SHAFT) HYDRO-TAF  DMH2.00026  710101-000767 

6.3 O-RING SEAL 30X3 NBR "S"  NBSEL.00207  770101-000049 

7 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT TOOTH S/ST303  DAH2.00113  710103-001209 

7.1 SPRING TOOTH S/ST302  NBSPR.00047  760107-000065 

7.2 TOOTH COVER TAF  DAH2.00114  710103-001210 

7.3 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

8 INSTRUMENTATION BRACKET  DAH2.00116  710103-001212 

8.1 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

9 PD SWITCH UE 24-011  LC.00036  720104-000029 

9.1 HEX NUT M4 S/ST304 DIN934  NBNUT.00053  760102-000083 

9.2 PHILLIPS PAN MACHINE SCREW M4X10 316  NBSCR.00375  760101-000529 

9.3 L-CONNECTOR 1/4"MX8MM BLACK-RED  LR.00107  720501-000198 

9.4 CONTROL TUBE 8MM BLACK  LR.00105  720502-000020 

10 3/2 NC SOLENOID VALVE 60HZ NC 24VAC  LN.00032  720103-000189 

10 3/2 NC SOLENOID VALVE (TYPEB) 24VAC 50HZ  LN.00029  720103-000187 

CONTENTS >>

2” TAF-750 Parts Schedule

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

10.1 L-CONNECTOR 1/8"MX6MM BLACK-RED  LR.00119  720501-000209 

10.2 PIPE 5.6MMX4MM PVC BLACK TVMA654.00001  790208-000009 

11 FLANGE ADAPTOR (HYDROTAF)  DMH2.00011  710101-000760 

11 MOTOR CONNECTING FLANGE 2" TAF,NPT  DMH2.00024  710101-000765 

11.1 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

11.2 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X25 S/ST316 DIN933  NBSCR.00263  760101-000445 

12 HOUSING 2"TAF-500/750 BSPT  DAH2.00103  710103-001200 

12 HOUSING 2"TAF-500/750 NPT  DAH2.00105  710103-001202 

12.1 FINGER FILTER 1/4"X1/4"(PLASTIC)  NBCON.00058  730110-000034 

12.2 T-CONNECTOR 8MMX8MMX1/4"M BLACK-RED  LR.00143  720501-000232 

13 PRESSURE BALANCING ASSY.2"TAF ELECTRIC  DKH2.00109  700190-001831 

13.1 O-RING SEAL P2-125SCANNER BEARING NBR"S"  NBSEL.00039  770102-000092 

14 SUCTION SCANNER W/O SHAFT (2"S/3" TAF)  DKH3.00074  700190-001935 

14.1 SUCTION SCANNER SHAFT 2"TAF  DAH2.00111  710103-001208 

14.2 SLOTTED PIN 3X30 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00034  760105-000033 

14.3 S/A SUC SCAN NOZZLE ASSY,TAF  DKH2.00036  700190-001791 

14.4 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

15 MOLDED SCREEN  CEH3.S00.XXXX 700101-XXXXXX

15.1 O-RING SEAL P2-242 (2"/3" SCREEN)NBR"S"  NBSEL.00081  770102-000130 

16 LONG BEARING FOR SUCTION SCANNER2"T  DAC1.00040  710103-000704 

16.1 O-RING RUB.SEALP2-028HYD.CUTOUT BAS.NBR  NBSEL.00016  770102-000069 

17 LID 2"T-S,3"T PA BSPT  DAA6.00001  710103-000562 

17.1 O-RING P2-437 50SH 2"S LID NBR WELL LUB.  NBSEL.00122  770102-000169 

18 NYLON TIGHTENING NUT BLACK (T FILTER)  DAA5.00001  710103-000544 

19 11/2" EXHAUST VALVE  LMH015.00007  730103-000444 

20 CONNECTOR 11/2"FX11/2"M  MZPPT.00016  780101-000955 

20.1 O-RING SEAL P2-129 NBR  NBSEL.00043  770102-000096 



2423

3” TAF-750 Parts Schedule – Drawing 3” TAF-750 Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

1 DRIVE UNIT COVER TAF  DAH2.00107  710103-001204 

1.1 PHILLIPS PAN MACHINE SCREW M5X8 304  NBSCR.00377  760101-000530 

2 AMIAD 220V/AC-6 CONTROLLER,EN/SP  LE.00150  720102-000065 

2 AMIAD 110V/AC-6 CON EN/SP FOR TAF FIL  LE.00148  720102-000063 

2.1 CONTROL SYSTEM BASE SLING  DAH2.00109  710103-001206 

3 DRIVE UNIT TAF-750 220V AC 1/25  LD.00157  720201-000033 

3 DR.UNIT TAF750 110V AC 60HZ 0.015KW 1/25  LD.00156  720201-000032 

3.1 DRIVE UNIT BASIS TAF  DAH2.00125  710103-001217 

4 MOTOR SHAFT COUPLER  DAH2.00123  710103-001216 

4.1 SOCKET SET SCREW M6X6 S/ST304 DIN916  NBSCR.00394  760101-000544 

5 REVERSIBLE WORM SHAFT TAF  DAH3.00007  710103-001247 

5.1 SLOTTED PIN 3X20 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00030  760105-000029 

6 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT HOUSING TAF  DAH2.00110  710103-001207 

6.1 O-RING SEAL3.5X45 TAF MOTOR-HOUSE NBR S  NBSEL.00209  770101-000051 

6.2 SEAL U-CUP (SCANNER SHAFT) HYDRO-TAF  DMH2.00026  710101-000767 

6.3 O-RING SEAL 30X3 NBR "S"  NBSEL.00207  770101-000049 

7 ENDLESS WORM SHAFT TOOTH S/ST303  DAH2.00113  710103-001209 

7.1 SPRING TOOTH S/ST302  NBSPR.00047  760107-000065 

7.2 TOOTH COVER TAF  DAH2.00114  710103-001210 

7.3 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

8 INSTRUMENTATION BRACKET  DAH2.00116  710103-001212 

8.1 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X15 S/ST304 DIN933  NBSCR.00261  760101-000443 

9 PD SWITCH UE 24-011  LC.00036  720104-000029 

9.1 HEX NUT M4 S/ST304 DIN934  NBNUT.00053  760102-000083 

9.2 PHILLIPS PAN MACHINE SCREW M4X10 316  NBSCR.00375  760101-000529 

9.3 L-CONNECTOR 1/4"MX8MM BLACK-RED  LR.00107  720501-000198 

9.4 CONTROL TUBE 8MM BLACK  LR.00105  720502-000020 

10 SOLENOID VALVE ASSY TAF NC 24VAC 50HZ  DKH2.00092  700190-001815 

10 SOLENOID VALVE ASSY TAF NC 24VAC 60HZ  DKH2.00095  700190-001817 

CONTENTS >>



2625

3” TAF-750 Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

18 NYLON TIGHTENING NUT BLACK (T FILTER)  DAA5.00001  710103-000544 

19 11/2" EXHAUST VALVE  LMH015.00007  730103-000444 

20 CONNECTOR 11/2"FX11/2"M  MZPPT.00016  780101-000955 

20.1 O-RING SEAL P2-129 NBR  NBSEL.00043  770102-000096 

17 LID 2"T-S,3"T PA BSPT  DAA6.00001  710103-000562 

17.1 O-RING P2-437 50SH 2"S LID NBR WELL LUB.  NBSEL.00122  770102-000169 

18 NYLON TIGHTENING NUT BLACK (T FILTER)  DAA5.00001  710103-000544 

19 11/2" EXHAUST VALVE  LMH015.00007  730103-000444 

20 CONNECTOR 11/2"FX11/2"M  MZPPT.00016  780101-000955 

20.1 O-RING SEAL P2-129 NBR  NBSEL.00043  770102-000096 

3” TAF-750 Parts Schedule 

No. Description OLD.CAT.NO Sap. Cat.No. 

10.1 L-CONNECTOR 1/8"MX6MM BLACK-RED  LR.00119  720501-000209 

10.2 PIPE 5.6MMX4MM PVC BLACK  VMA654.00001  790208-000009 

11 FLANGE ADAPTOR (HYDROTAF)  DMH2.00011  710101-000760 

11 MOTOR CONNECTING FLANGE 2" TAF,NPT  DMH2.00024  710101-000765 

11.1 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316  NBDIS.00036  760103-000094 

11.2 HEX BOLT FULL TH M6X25 S/ST316 DIN933  NBSCR.00263  760101-000445 

12 HOUSING 3"TAF-750 BSPT MACHINED  DAH3.00043  710103-001269           

12 HOUSING 3"TAF-750 NPT MACHINED  DAH3.00045  710103-001271           

12.1 FINGER FILTER 1/4"X1/4"(PLASTIC)  NBCON.00058  730110-000034 

12.2 CAP SEAL 3/4"NBR  NBSEL.00227  770103-000025 

12.3 3/4" CAP BLACK  DME2.00010  710101-000674 

12.4 FLANGE SUPPORT 3" BSTD  DRA6.00003  710105-000040 

12.5 PLASTIC FLANGE FOR 3"T BSPT  DAA6.00006  710103-000566 

12.6 O-RING SEAL P2-339 (3" FLANGE)NBR "S"  NBSEL.00103  770102-000150 

12.7 PLUG 1/4"M BLACK  LR.00132  720501-000221 

12.8 T-CONNECTOR 8MMX1/4"MX8MM BLACK-RED  LR.00138  720501-000227 

13 PRESSURE BALANCE ASSEMBLY 3"TAF -750  DKH3.00060  700190-001924 

13.1 O-RING SEAL P2-125SCANNER BEARING NBR"S"  NBSEL.00039  770102-000092 

14 SUCTION SCANNER W/O SHAFT (2"S/3" TAF)  DKH3.00074  700190-001935 

14.1 SUCTION SCANNER SHAFT 3"TAF  DAH3.00050  710103-001275 

14.2 SLOTTED PIN 3X30 DIN1481 S/ST304  NBPIN.00034  760105-000033 

14.3 S/A SUC SCAN NOZZLE ASSY,TAF  DKH2.00036  700190-001791 

14.4 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 S/ST316  NBSCR.00384  760101-000537 

15 MOLDED SCREEN  CEH3.S00.XXXX 700101-XXXXXX

15.1 O-RING SEAL P2-242 (2"/3" SCREEN)NBR"S"  NBSEL.00081  770102-000130 

16 LONG BEARING FOR SUCTION SCANNER2"T  DAC1.00040  710103-000704 

16.1 O-RING RUB.SEALP2-028HYD.CUTOUT BAS.NBR  NBSEL.00016  770102-000069 

17 LID 2"T-S,3"T PA BSPT  DAA6.00001  710103-000562 

17.1 O-RING P2-437 50SH 2"S LID NBR WELL LUB.  NBSEL.00122  770102-000169 

CONTENTS >>

TAF Filters Amiad -Online orders for filters and spare parts www.irrigationglobal.com

https://www.irrigationglobal.com/contents/en-us/d20366_taf_series_self-cleaning_screen_filters.html

	New bookmark

	Button14: 
	Button16: 


